May 30 2024 (12:05) India Rail Info 1

Shabd Bhedi Inaugural Special Express/02224x - SF - ER
GCT/Ghazipur City to DHN/Dhanbad junction

9h 10m - 367 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GCT |Ghazipur City 11:45 (N 0 45 |74 |NER
2 BSB |Varanasijunction 13:25 13:55 30m 1 75 25 |77 |NR
3 |MGS |Mughal SaraiJunction 14:40 14:50 10m |0 |1 93 |25 |84 |ECR
4  |GAYA |[Gaya Junction 17:50 17:55 5m |0 |1 167 |67 |109 [ECR
5 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 20:55 21:05 10m [0 |1 367 |70 |232 |ECR
6 ASN  |Asansol Junction 21:55 22:00 5m |0 |1 426 (84 |106 |ER
7 |DGR |Durgapur 22:30 22:32 2m |0 |1 468 |77 |73 |ER
8 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 23:22 23:24 2m [0 |1 532 |83 |36 |ER
9 |KOAA |Kolkata 00:35 0 |2 630 |- 6 ER

May 30 2024 (12:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



